Date. 05/18/2010

Phone: (918) 491-4864

							e of New Mexico erals & Natural Resources					Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007				
1301 W Grand A District III 1000 Rio Brazos			NM 8821	O MAY 1	4 20Q	il Conservat	tion Division Submit to				o Appr	Appropriate District Office 5 Copies				
1220 S St. Franc	eis Dr., S	Santa Fe,	NM 8750	OBB	Soci	-Santa Fe, N	IM 87505 — AMENDED REP						AMENDED REPORT			
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT																
Operator n		nd Add	ress				² OGRID Number 00873									
6120 S Yale A Tulsa, OK 741	venue 36-422			I Name					³ Reaso New Wo	on for Fi			ctive Date / 05/05/2010			
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-3						6660	l Code									
30 - 0 25-39688 Blinebry Oil & Ga 7 Property Code 26473 Property Name JG Hare						(3.1)				⁹ Well Number 018						
	rface	Location														
Ul or lot no.	Secti 33	on Tov	vnship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet fro		East/W West	est line	County Lea			
K	L	21S Hole L		37E		1300	South		1520		vvest		Lea			
UL or lot no.		on Tov		Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	eet from the North/South line 1			Feet from the East/West			line County			
N	33	218	- 1 - 1			1266	South		1359		West		Lea			
¹² Lse Code P	¹³ Pr	oducing M Code	lethod	¹⁴ Gas Co Da 05/05/201	ite	¹⁵ C-129 Per	C-129 Effective Date			¹⁷ C-1	⁷ C-129 Expiration Date					
III. Oil and Gas Transporters																
18 Transpor	rter		•			-	rter Name						²⁰ O/G/W			
OGRID		Southe	ro I Inic	on Con S	on door I		ddress		,							
241472	<i>\$65,767,7</i>	Southern Union Gas Services, LTD 301 Commerce Street, Suite 700										G				
	32.00	Fort W	orth, T	X 76102												
214984		Plains P.O. B		ing, L.P. R							. O					
Houston, TX											(11) A					
TX7 XX7.11		1.4!	D-4-													
IV. Well Completion 21 Spud Date 22			22 Ready Date			²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD		²⁵ P	erforati	ons		²⁶ DHC, MC			
03/20/2010		0	05/05/2010		6324'		6304'		5547' - 57		28'		HOB-0373 /			
²⁷ Hole Size		e	28 Casing		& Tubing Size		²⁹ Depth Se		et		30 Sacks Cemer		ks Cement			
12	-1/4"				8-5/8"						625 sx					
7-	5-1/2'			5-1/2"		6324'					1285 sx					
Tubing				2-7/8"		6230'										
V. Well							2.4			75						
			· \			Test Date 34 Test Lengt			th 35 Tbg. Pressure			ire	³⁶ Csg. Pressure			
05/05/2010		³⁸ Oil		05/15/2010 39 Water		24 hours 40 Gas						41 Test Method				
³⁷ Choke Size		47/61			i	Water 84/98				•			Test Method Pumping			
⁴² I hereby cer							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION									
been complied complete to th						e is true and										
Signature:	1		ack				Approved by.									
Printed name: Sophie Mack		Title: PETROLEUM ENWINDEELA														
Title:		Approval Date: JUN 0 7 2010														
Engineering E-mail Addres					- 0 1	CUIU										
E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com																

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Sophie Mackay Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos <u>District IV</u>	Rd., Az	tec, NM 8	M(ではなっ	OCI2	il Conservation 20 South St.	Francis Dr.				Submi	t to Appr	-	5 (Copies	
Operator name and Address	1220 S St Franc	ıs Dr., S	lanta Fc, N	NM 8750	05		Santa Fe, N	M 87505							DED REI	PORT	
Property Code Property Name Property Nam	•				EST FC	OR ALL	<u>LOWABLE</u>	AND AUT	'HO	² OGRID Number							
Transporter Dispose	6120 S Yale A	venue,		600						³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date						·	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			/			i (Oil)	/							,			
No. Strick Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the South	26473			JG Ha		ne											
N 33 218 37E 1380 South 1520 Wost Loa	11. Surface Location							T 21 (G . 41 2)									
No.	Κ ,	. 33 , :		- -		Lot Idn								1		_	
N	R0				n												
P		I		•		Lot Idn								1			
11. Oil and Gas Transporter 19 Transporter Name and Address 29 OiG/W					Da	ate		mit Number 16 C		3-129 Effective		Date 17 C		129 Expiration Date		ite	
13 Transporter OGRID																	
Southern Union Gas Services, LTD Southern Union Gas Services	¹⁸ Transpor	•							20 (D/G/W							
Fort Worth, TX 76102 214984	241472 Southe			outhern Union Gas Services, LTD										G			
P.O. Box 4648 Houston, TX 77210 Houston, TX 77210	Fort Wort				Worth, TX 76102												
IV. Well Completion Data 13 Spud Date 13 Spud Date 13 Spud Date 14 Spud Date 15 Spud	214984	P.O. Box 4648											0				
IV. Well Completion Data 23 TD 24 PBTD 25 Perforations 26 DHC, MC 103/20/2010 05/05/2010 6324' 6304' 5983' - 6218' HOB-0373 127 Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 1271' 625 sx 1271' 625 sx 1285 sx 1271' 625 sx 1285 sx	Houston, TX //210															AY 2.	
IV. Well Completion Data 23 TD 24 PBTD 25 Perforations 26 DHC, MC 103/20/2010 05/05/2010 6324' 6304' 5983' - 6218' HOB-0373 127 Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 1271' 625 sx 1271' 625 sx 1285 sx 1271' 625 sx 1285 sx							,										
21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date 05/05/2010 6324' 6324' 5983 - 6218' MC HOB-0373 - 6324' 1271 625 sx 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1271' 625 sx 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 6324' 1285 sx 12-1/4" 625 sx 1285 sx 12-1/4" 6324' 1285 sx 12-1/4" 1285 sx													SHAME.				
21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date 05/05/2010 6324' 6324' 5983 - 6218' MC HOB-0373 - 6324' 1271 625 sx 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1271' 625 sx 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 6324' 1285 sx 12-1/4" 625 sx 1285 sx 12-1/4" 6324' 1285 sx 12-1/4" 1285 sx																	
03/20/2010 05/05/2010 6324' 6304' 5983' - 6218' HOB-0373		pletion 22	²² Ready Date			²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD		25 Perforat		tions		,				
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1271' 625 sx 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6230' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 24 hours 37 Choke Size 30 Oil 39 Water 14/61 14/98 219/422 01 0IL CONSERVATION DIVISION between complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:					2010										,	•	
Tubing 2-7/8" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6324' 1285 sx Tubing 2-7/8" 6230' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 32 Gas Delivery Date 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 33 Test Length 25 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 14/9 Gas 219/422 Pumping 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Approved by: Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: Sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	²⁷ Hole Siz		e ²⁸ Casi		28 Casing	g & Tubing Size		²⁹ De	oth S	et			30 Sac	cks Cement			
Tubing 2-7/8" 6230' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 219/422 41 Test Method Pumping 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Printed name: Sophie mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	12-1/4"					8-5/8"		12				6	625 sx				
V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 05/05/2010 05/05/2010 05/15/2010 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 14/98 219/422 919/42	7-7/8"					5-1/2"		6324'						1285 sx			
31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/	Tubing					2-7/8"	6230'										
31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/																	
31 Date New Oil 05/05/2010 05/05/	V. Well	Γest I															
14/61 14/98 219/422 Pumping Approved by: Approved by: Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Pumping OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved by: Approved by: Approved Date: Approved Date: Phone:					•	1	į.			h 35 Tb		g. Pressure		36 Csg	g. Pressur	re	
42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	³⁷ Choke Size					1										d	
Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	been complied	, ,															
Printed name: Sophie Mackay Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone: Title: Approval Date: Approval Date: Approval Date: Phone:		Approved by:															
Title: Engineering Tech E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Approval Date: Approval Date: Approval Date: Approval Date: Phone:	Printed name: Sophie Mackay							Title:									
sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com Date: Phone:	Title:							Approval Date	•	d	UN O	7 20	10				
			acheco	rp.com	1							.,,,,,					
	Date: 05/18/2010	Pho (91	ne: 8) 491-48	864													